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Michael D. Sasser

AT&T SERVICES, INC.

525 MARKET STREET, SUITE 2021

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 778-1481

michael.sasser@att.com

For: Pacific Bell Telephone Company, dba AT&T California

Patrick Rosvall

COOPER WHITE & COOPER LLP
201 CALIFORNIA ST., 17TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 765-0369

prosvall@cwclaw.com

For: SureWest Telephone

Phyllis Whitten

Assoc Gen Counsel - West Region

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION
9260 E. STOCKTON BLVD.

ELK GROVE CA 95624

(916) 686-3117

phyllis.whitten@ftr.com

For: Citizens Communications Company of California Inc. dba:

Frontier Communications of Calif.

Enrique Gallardo

THE GREENLINING INSTITUTE

1918 UNIVERSITY AVE., 2ND FLOOR
BERKELEY CA 94704-1051

(510) 926-4017
enriqueg@greenlining.org

For: The Greenlining Institute

William R. Nusbaum

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 929-8876 X309
bnusbaum@turn.org

For: TURN

FILED
Jesus G. Roman, Esq. 03-30-11
Assist Gen Counsel - West Region 09:59 AM
VERIZON CALIFORNIA INC.
2535 W. HILLCREST DR., MC CAM21LB
NEWBURY PARK CA 91320

(805) 499-6832
jesus.g.roman@yverizon.com
For: Verizon California Inc.
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Kelly Hymes

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5111

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5132

khy@cpuc.ca.gov

Charlie Born

Mgr, Gov'T And External Affairs

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION
9260 E. STOCKTON BLVD.

ELK GROVE CA 95624

(916) 686-3570

charlie.born@ftr.com

Greg Gierczak

Executive Dir - External Relations
SUREWEST TELEPHONE

8150 INDUSTRIAL AVE. /PO BOX 969
ROSEVILLE CA 95678

(916) 786-1440

ggierczak@surewest.com

Jacque Lopez

VERIZON

2535 W. HILLCREST DR., CAM21LB
NEWBURY PARK CA 91320

(805) 499-6179
jacque.lopez@verizon.com



